Full Complex
(6 fields & MR)

1 Turf Field
1 Grass Field
Festival Grounds
Meeting Room

Eastman Family
Pavilion

Chick-fil-A
Pavilion

Festival Grounds
Amphitheater

SMITH RIVER SPORTS

COMPLEX

Field & Facility Rental Fees

FEE PER HR/

PER FIELD

$70.00/hr.
$80.00/hr.

$60.00/hr.

$100.00/hr.

$40.00/hr.

$25.00/hr.

$25.00/hr.

$25.00/hr.

+SRSC is open to negotiation for large events.

- Pricing will go into effect as of January 1, 2022

ADDED FEE PER HR
FOR LIGHTS NEEDED

$175.00/hr.
$35.00/hr.

$35.00/hr

DAILY FEE
(Without Field Lights)

$3,000.00
$600.00
$480.00
$800.00

$320.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

- Reservations for private parties, reunions, church gatherings or smaller events can be made
by contacting the Smith River Sports Complex office by phone at 276-638-5200 ext. 2 or
email at hstutz@smithriversportscomplex.com

- Reservations for tournaments or larger events can be made by contacting the Smith River
Sports Complex office by phone at 276-638-5200 ext. 2 or email at
hstutz@smithriversportscomplex.com
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Smith River Sports Complex
1000 Irisburg Road, Axton, VA 24054

276-638-5200



