

Field & Facility Rental Fees

	FEE PER HR/ PER FIELD	ADDED FEE PER HR FOR LIGHTS NEEDED	DAILY FEE (Without Field Lights)
Full Complex (6 fields & MR)	\$70.00/hr.	\$175.00/hr.	\$3,000.00
1 Turf Field	\$80.00/hr.	\$35.00/hr.	\$600.00
1 Grass Field	\$60.00/hr.	\$35.00/hr	\$480.00
Festival Grounds	\$100.00/hr.		\$800.00
Meeting Room	\$40.00/hr.		\$320.00
Eastman Family Pavilion	\$25.00/hr.		\$200.00
Chick-fil-A Pavilion	\$25.00/hr.		\$200.00
Festival Grounds Amphitheater	\$25.00/hr.		\$200.00

⁺SRSC is open to negotiation for large events.

- Reservations for private parties, reunions, church gatherings or smaller events can be made by contacting the Smith River Sports Complex office by phone at 276-638-5200 ext. 2 or email at hstutz@smithriversportscomplex.com
- Reservations for tournaments or larger events can be made by contacting the Smith River Sports Complex office by phone at 276-638-5200 ext. 2 or email at hstutz@smithriversportscomplex.com



SmithRiverSportsComplex.com

⁻ Pricing will go into effect as of January 1, 2022